ASBASJSM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELA

(AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)

Existing Batch upto 2022

B.PHARMACY (3 5" 7" semesters),M.Pharm (3'¢ semester)

July-2023 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2
No. of 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
working ISR 11 12 13 14 15 16
day-16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
Aug.-2023 1 2 3 4 5 6
No. of 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
working 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
day-22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
Sept.-2023 1 2 3
No. of 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
working 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
day-20 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
Oct.-2023 1
No. of 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
working 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
day-20 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Nov.-2023 1 2 3 4 5
No. of 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
working 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
day-19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30
Dec.-2023 1 2 3
No. of 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
working 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
day-20 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
S.No. Description Period
1. Commencement of session 10 July, 2023
2. First mid examination 11 Sept., 2023
3. Second mid examination 06 Nov., 2023
4, Exam form filling date (Re-appear) 06-10 Nov., 2023
5. Preparatory Holidays 13 Nov., 2023
6. End semester main (Theory) exam 20 Nov., 2023
7. End semester main (Practical) exam 11 Dec to 15 Dec., 2023
8. Result Declaration 29 Dec., 2023
List of Holidays
Independence Day 15 Aug Tue Diwali 12 Nov Sun
Janam Ashtami 07 Sept. Thu Vishwakarma 13 Nov. Mon
Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02 Oct. Mon Shaheedi day of S. Kartar 16 Nov. Thu
Ji Singh Sarabha
Dussehra 24 Oct Tue Birthday of Guru Nanak Dev ji | 27 Nov. Mon
Mahaarishi Balmiki Ji B'day 28 Oct. Sat. Christmas day 25 Dec. Mon

(Director)




